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Red Division

Rocky Mountain Wolverines
Stoopid Monkey

125 Gridiron Duds 2

FSU

Blue Division

The Brew Crew
MagiC_MaN
SAC

Citronaut

White Division
Hunters

Boop
Ballbusters 8
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nico/mixon/jones/evans/kelce/worthy/aiyuk/gaf

Total Points

SAC

Hunters

MagiC_MaN

Rocky Mountain Wolverines
Boop

Ballbusters 8

2301.05
2259.60
2205.95
2195.05
2120.40
2116.20

nico/mixon/jones/evans/kelce/worthy/aiy R0@305

The Brew Crew
Citronaut

Stoopid Monkey
125 Gridiron Duds 2
FSU

2012.20
1988.35
1944.00
1793.20
1571.80
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PCT
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.286

DIV
4-2

2-4
3-3

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV

3-3

4-2
2-4

PF
1783.85
1612.65
1496.00
1361.10

PF
1671.00
1843.60
1819.85
1613.80

PF
1823.50
1738.95
1729.65
1594.80
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PA
1681.50
1664.75
1608.95
1704.05

PA
1602.75
1614.10
1617.40
1589.00

PA
1709.35
1780.10
1688.50
1828.30

PTS
2195.05
1944.00
1793.20
1571.80

PTS
2012.20
2205.95
2301.05
1988.35

PTS
2259.60
2120.40
2116.20
2023.95
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